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Terence Alan James Back

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Terence Alan James Back
Postcode NW1 2EP

Date of birth March 1953

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
JANE BRUNDLE PARTNERSHIP LLP

GRANT THORNTON UK LLP
THE GRIERSON TRUST
MAYSHILL LIMITED

GRANT THORNTON INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

LEE HOUSE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GRANT THORNTON UK LLP

GTPN1 LIMITED

GTPN2 LIMITED

GTN1 LIMITED

GRANT THORNTON NOMINEES
GTN2 LIMITED

GRANT THORNTON PROPERTY
NOMINEES

APEDAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
0C378015

OC307742
04855173
06290510
05523714

00749661
0OC307742

02947013
02947017
02912048
00848428
02912057
02930356

02073476

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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902763534

902763534

Grant Thornton House

Melton Street Euston Square

Euston
London
British

App. Date

App. Date
30/08/2012

01/10/2011
18/02/2009
29/06/2007
01/03/2007

18/01/2007
01/07/2004

05/02/2002
05/02/2002
05/02/2002
05/02/2002
05/02/2002
05/02/2002

26/05/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/06/2014
11/09/2014

31/12/2011

01/10/2011

30/06/2009
30/06/2009
30/06/2009
30/06/2009
30/06/2009
30/06/2009

Position

Position

LLP Designated
Member

LLP Member
Director
Director
Director

Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



